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Standard 50 Hz

60 Hz ou variation de fréquence

AMCA 210-85
ISO 5801

PT (Pa)

Type B
LW Mesure Puissance Acoustique

n (T/min)
R.P.M.

715

950

★ 1450

dB(A)

59 61

66 68

78 78

dB

67 68

73 74

82 83

Mesures acoustiques selon ISO 9614/1

➮5D
210-85
Nozzle

Chamber

n (T/min)
R.P.M.

715

950

1435

40

46

63

dB (A)

Type D
Bruit d’enveloppe
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